R
E
V
: 5
_
0
1/

Versione
Version
Rapporto
Ratio
Vel. uscita
Output speed
Mom. torc. max
Max. torque
Potenza
Power
Rendimento1
Efficiency
Peso
Weight
RPM Nm kW Full load kg
ME190-26-15-6P 26.01 36.9 3570 15 0.92
540
ME190-19-15-6P 19.04 50.4 2640 15 0.93
ME190-26-18.5-6P 26.01 36.9 4400 18.5 0.92
600
ME190-19-18.5-6P 19.04 50.4 3250 18.5 0.93
ME190-26-22-6P 26.01 36.9 5230 22 0.92
610
ME190-19-22-6P 19.04 50.4 3870 22 0.93
(1) Solo argano / Gearbox only
3.3 Other data
Below is a table with other data.
Notes